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OLC Wienerwald

Wiener Sprintmeisterschaft
Wien-Campus WU, 1.9.2019

Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Anika Gassner

. Anna Simkovics

. Tina Tiefenbock

. Ylvi Kastner

. Maya Kastner

. Gudrun Englmaier

. Sladjana Perac

. Rita Tiefenbock

. Michaela Gigon

. Katerina Skarkova

. Sofia Calvet

. Sabine Wareyka

. Anna Ladenstein

. Anna Reiter-Kocher
. Marina Skern

. Jana Hnilica

. Katharina Krail

. Elisabeth Krail

. Carina Veitsberger
. Lea Hnilica

. Julia Six

. Kathrin Fabian

. Maria Tulban

. Herlinde Hinterplattner
. Nina Glentzer-Siegert
. Veronika Piskorz

. und Wiener Landesmeisterin 2019

Naturfreunde Wien
OLC Wienerwald
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLC Wienerwald
OLC Wienerwald
Naturfreunde Wien
OLT Transdanubien
NF Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
WAT

OLC Wienerwald
OLT Transdanubien
NF Wien

OLT Transdanubien
WAT

WAT

OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
WAT

Wat-OL

MTV Hernals

WAT

WAT

Laufzeit

16:57
17:00
17:56
18:40
18:51
19:40
20:11
20:34
20:43
21:03
21:16
22:31
22:48
23:04
23:31
23:52
25:49
25:54
26:42
26:43
27:28
27:46
27:55
28:15
29:56
33:39
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. und Wiener Landesmeister 2019

Franz Glaner

. Wolfgang Siegert

. Roland Fesselhofer
. Jakob Wolfram

. Julius Tesarek

. Benjamin Altmann

. Daniel Bichl

. Thomas Fabian

. Nikolaus Euler-Rolle
. Thomas Radon

. Oliver Calvet

. Max Pietsch

. Andreas Mayer

. Thomas Ballik

. Hannes Kolar

. Hannes Hnilica

. Robert Brettner-Messler
. Dirk Deubel

. Thomas Hack

. Mario Leitner

. Markus Morth

. Harald Schweighofer
. Burkhard Hampl

. Attila Szabo

Andreas Slateff
Marius Poirson

. und Wiener Meisterin 2019

Kiara-Sophie Piskorz

. Livia Radon

. Corinna Biel

. Anna Skern

. Miriam Veitsberger
. Zoe Radon

. Selina Skern

. Merryn Millard

WAT.OL

WAT

WAT

Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLC Wienerwald
WAT

WAT

Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLC Wienerwald
WAT

Naturfreunde Wien
OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
WAT

OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
WATV

WAT

OLC Wienerwald
WAT

WAT

NF Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
NF Wien

OLT Transdanubien
NF Wien

NF Wien

WAT

15:41
17:20
17:22
18:00
19:14
20:16
20:30
20:53
20:54
21:07
22:06
22:36
23:39
23:39
23:40
25:34
26:23
26:31
27:43
27:45
29:23
29:56
31:01
36:04
MP
MP

13:06
14:04
14:17
26:58
28:03
28:58
49:06
1:14:29
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. und Wiener Meister 2019

Jacopo Stocher

. Simon Ballik

. Theo Dobler

. Nikolaus Hinterplattner
. Linus Dobler

. Elias Ballik

. und Wiener Meisterin 2019

Barbara Kastner

. Sonja Ecke-Wihan
. Christine Calvet

. Sonja Hnilica

. Claudia Bonek

. Ulrike Tiefenbock
. Sonja Wlcek

. Katja Gassner

. Silke Hochwieser

. Doris Exler

. Renate Biel-Pretting
. Gaby Finder

. Margit Kovacs

. Cosima Six

Guni Palme
Helga Tezarek
Jutta Pietsch-Grabner

. und Wiener Meister 2019

Ferri Gassner

. Martin Veitsberger
. Peter Bonek

. Glinther Kroupa

. Thomas Hlosta

. Felix Hofstatter

. Werner Pietsch

. Erich Goschl

. Thomas Tauber

. Stephan Puchegger
. Thomas Hnilica

. Axel Biel

. Michael Grill

. Georg Dobler

. Josef Hilbert

WAT
WAT
MTV Hernals
MTV Hernals
MTV Hernals
WAT

Naturfreunde Wien
WAT

Naturfreunde Wien
OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
WAT

Naturfreunde Wien
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLC Wienerwald
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
OLC Wienerwald

MP

Orienteering Klosterneuburg MP

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Wien
OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLC Wienerwald
OLT Transdanubien
WAT

OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
MTV Hernals
Naturfreunde Wien

MP

11:49
13:36
16:15
20:00
24:03
24:05

14:46
17:40
18:00
18:41
18:46
19:01
19:58
20:44
24:01
24:25
25:14
26:19
30:36
42:50

15:43
16:26
16:38
18:32
18:33
19:00
19:15
19:22
19:35
19:49
20:11
20:52
21:40
22:43
23:10
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
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Wolfgang Pietsch
Mario Schiefer
Martin Friedl

Robert Altmann
Hampl Manfred
Georg Wiesinger
Alexander Srb
Markus Gatschnegg
Wolfgang Waldhausl

. und Wiener Meisterin 2019

Birgit Gollmann

. Sabine Hilbert

. Sabine Hofstatter
. Ingrid Petersson

. Christa Dobler

Herta Pamlitschka

. und Wiener Meister 2019

Josef Zapletal

. Werner Purgathofer
. Paul Griin

. Frederic Genevois

. Huemer Meinrad

. Werther Wolfgang
. Werner Burmann

. Schuster Helmut

. Tim Skern

. Kainzbauer Josef

. Radil Klaus

. Siegert Reinhard

. Kochmann Giinther
. Srb Walter

Wilhelm Tiefenbdck

Damen offen

1.
2.

Nadja Mayer
Elise Reifeltshammer

Herren offen

1.

Nikola Perac

Neulinge

1.
2.
3.

Christina Broinger
Herwig Hierzegger
Karin Sulz

Naturfreunde Wien
WAT

Naturfreunde Wien
OLC Wienerwald
WATV
Naturfreunde Wien
WAT

OLC Wienerwald
Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLT Transdanubien
MTV Hernals

WAT

Naturfreunde Wien
OLG Strock Wien
OLG Strock Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
WAT

WATV

OLC Wienerwald
OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Wien
WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

Naturfreunde Wien

Naturfreunde Wien
WAT

OLC Wienerwald

OLC Wienerwald
WATV
OLC Wienerwald

23:24
24:31
26:07
26:14
28:01
30:43

MP

DNS

DNS

14:14
19:33
20:46
24:30
1:20:13
DNS

15:56
16:27
18:22
19:04
19:59
22:52
23:16
24:57
25:00
25:11
32:38
33:20
35:41
39:48
DNS

31:20
35:11

21:40

20:22
24:54
31:44



